Tourists guides specialized for touring through Podgorica

No. Name and surname E-mail Phone Language Licence No.
1. Neda Bulatovi¢ bulatovic.neda@gmail.com 069 881148 English 187
2. Dijana Brkovic dijana.brkovic@yahoo.com 067 221367 English/Russian/Spanish 765
3. Dorde Pupavac djordje87podgorica@gmail.com 067 002 254 English 1303
4. Oleg Obukhov privgid@gmail.com 067 626 208 Russian 1313
5. Dusan Drakic dusandrakic1987@gmail.com 068 46 1399 English 1301
6. Pavle Paskovic paskovic.pavle@gmail.com 069 736 945 English 1352
7. Milica Ostoji¢ milicaostojic86 @gmail.com 069 473 785 English 1201
8. Marija Jeknic¢ jeknicmarija@gmail.com 067 281940 Russian/English 1186
9. Jelena Drobnjak drobnjak.dvj@gmail.com 067 592 522 English 1305
10. Miroslav Perisi¢ miroslav971@yahoo.com 069 204 808 English 880
1. Milica Vukovi¢ Buli¢ carajito@t-com.me 069 013 221 Spanish 00171
12. Gordana Soski¢ Tapuskovié office@marcopolotravel.me 067 240 315 English 120
13. Dejana Baosi¢ info@guliver.me 068 848 999 English 1070
14. Goran Martinovi¢ goranmartin@yahoo.com 068 594 874 English/French 446
15. Silvana Masanovic silvana.masanovic@gmail.com 069 307 205 English 195
16. Vlatko Kadi¢ yugvlatko@mail.ru Russian 1345
17. Ivana Medenica ivanamedenica@gmail.com 067 542 612 English/Russian/Polish 1304
18. Dragan Kankaras dragan@grand.me 069 378 278 English 1204
19. Milorad Brnovic miskobr@t-com.me 069 403 362 English 1072

20. Danilo Gacevié danilo.gacevici11@gmail.com 067 453 096 English 1258
21. Milica Bulatovi¢ bulatovic702@gmail.com 069 206 149 Italian 1207

22, Ninoslav Markovic ninomarkovic@gmail.com 067 264 762 English 1127

23. Enis Durakovié kokolo.durakovicg @gmail.com English 126

24. Luka Barovic barovic111888@gmail.com 067 335 690 English 1259

25. Dunja Bulaji¢ dunja.bulajic@gmail.com 069 348 171 English/Italian 1054

26. Sucurija Ustabecir suco.ustabecir@gmail.com 067 484 840 German 361

27. Rade Bogavac bogavacr@yahoo.com 068 227 644 English 1233

28. Elizabeta Krivokapic¢ cuckinja@gmail.com 067 471153 English 707

29. Sanja Vujovic vujovic.sanja@yahoo.com 069 540 858 English 1294

30. Sanja Mitrovic fenix.ct@t-com.me 067569 234 Englsh 474
31. Ivana Karovi¢ jufika@t-com.me 069 628 020 English 473

32. Milos Radovi¢ milo$4r@gmail.com 069 460 905 English 1324

33. Ivan Percobi¢ fun_van@hotmail.com 069 292 768 English/German 802

34. Marko BozZovié¢ markodelija@t-com.me 068 050 678 German 948

35. Violeta Stevovié violetastevovic@gmail.com 060 000 767 Russian 1122

36. Jelena Jabucanin Roganovi¢ vodi¢@t-com.me 069 562 025 German 1063

37. Larisa Radonijic¢ lari.radonjic@mail.ru 069 969 460 Russian 364

38. Nevena Puranovic neve.djuranovic@gmail.com 067 088 448 English 1014
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